
To: Jeffrey EpsteinUeevacationagmail.com] 
From: Story Cowles 
Sent Sun 7/19/2009 3:28:55 PM 
Subject: Fwd: Client Services Professional -Business Banking - Boca Raton, FL-090030416 at 
JPMorgan Chase 

RE: AS 

Sent from Story's iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: 
Date: July 18, 2009 11:12:23 PM EDT 
To: "Story Cowles" M=MIII=M 
Subject: Fw: Fwd: Client Services Professional -Business Banking - Boca Raton, F1,-

090030416 at JPMorgan Chase 
Reply-To:-

Please fwd to Je , 
Thx 

Sent from my BlackBerrytt wireless handheld 

 Original Message 
From: Mindy Scheeler 

Date: Sat, 18 Jul 2009 23:12:34 
To: Larry< 
Subject: Fwd: Client Services Professional -Business Banking - Boca Raton, FL-

090030416 at JPMorgan Chase 

Hey the boss wanted a copy of this. 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: JPMorgan Chase 

Date: July 16, 2009 6:25:35 PM EDT 

To: Mindy Scheeler 

EFTA_R1_01514204 
EFTA02440298



Subject: Client Services Professional -Business Banking - Boca 

Raton, FL-090030416 at JPMorgan Chase 

Dear Mindy W. Scheeler: 

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for speaking 

with us regarding the Client Services Professional -Business Banking 

- Boca Raton, FL position. After careful consideration, we regret to 

inform you we have selected another candidate. 

Your profile will remain in our system. We encourage you to continue 

to explore other positions that match your skills and interests. If 

you selected the option in your profile, you may receive emails from 

our system regarding other positions that match the preferences you 

indicated in your profile. We encourage you to visit our career 

site from time to time to update your profile, in "My Job 

Finder", apply for other positions, and learn more about JPMorgan Ch 

ase. For your convenience please bookmark this URL, 
www.ipmorganchase.com/careers 

We thank you again for your interest and wish you all the best in 

your career. 

Sincerely, 

JPMorgan Chase Staffing 

EFTA_R1_01514205 

EFTA02440299



This email address is not monitored, so please do not reply to this 

message. 

Hey the boss wanted a copy of this. 

Sent from my iPhonc 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: JPMorgan Chase ‹ > 
Date: July 16, 2009 6:25:35 PM EDT 
To: Mindy Scheeler 
Subject: Client Services Professional -Business Banking - Boca Raton, FL-

090030416 at JPMorgan Chase 

Dear Mindy W. Scheeler: 

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for speaking with 
us regarding the Client Services Professional -Business Banking -
Boca Raton, FL position. After careful consideration, we regret to 
inform you we have selected another candidate. 

Your profile will remain in our system. We encourage you to continue 
to explore other positions that match your skills and interests. If you 
selected the option in your profile, you may receive emails from our 
system regarding other positions that match the preferences you 
indicated in your profile. We encourage you to visit our career 
site from time to time to update your profile, in "My Job Finder", 
apply for other positions, and learn more about JPMorgan Chase. For 
your convenience please bookmark this URL, 
wwwipmorganchase.comicareers.

We thank you again for your interest and wish you all the best in your 
career. 

Sincerely, 
JPMorgan Chase Staffing 

This email address is not monitored, so please do not reply to this message. 

EFTA_R1_01514206 

EFTA02440300



EFTA_R1_01514207 

EFTA02440301


